Position

Wwtp Superintendent
Wwtp Supervisor

Wwtp Grade Il Operator
Wwtp Grade Il Operator
Wwtp Grade Il Operator

Ww Coll Sys Oper |

Wwtp Grade Il Operator

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Wwtp Grade Il Operator

Ww Coll Sys Oper Il

Other Positions Held City

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Department

570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations
570 Sewer Operations

Total Wages

$103,184
$80,016
$69,613
$67,136
$65,414
$55,390
$51,303
$47,159
$45,220
$43,904
$16,457
$4,602

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,356
$21,883
$14,043
$19,371
$31,358
$28,639
$27,059
$16,029
$28,748
$29,120

$7,901

$1,017



