Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wwtp Superintendent		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$103,184	\$42,356
Wwtp Supervisor		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$80,016	\$21,883
Wwtp Grade II Operator		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$69,613	\$14,043
Wwtp Grade III Operator		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$67,136	\$19,371
Wwtp Grade II Operator		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$65,414	\$31,358
Ww Coll Sys Oper I		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$55,390	\$28,639
Wwtp Grade II Operator		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$51,303	\$27,059
Maintenance Worker I		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$47,159	\$16,029
Maintenance Worker I		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$45,220	\$28,748
Maintenance Worker I		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$43,904	\$29,120
Wwtp Grade II Operator		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$16,457	\$7,901
Ww Coll Sys Oper II		Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$4,602	\$1,017